
CERT
Summer 2024 TRS Evening

Date Day Time Subject Chapter
Exam 

Due Date
NIMS Due 

Date

30-May Thursday 1900-2100 Registration

2100-2200 EMS Systems 1

4-Jun Tuesday 1900-2000 Workforce Safety & Wellness 2

2000-2100 Lifting & Moving 3

2100-2200 Medical, Legal & Ethics 4

6-Jun Thursday 1900-2200
Medical Terminology, 
Anatomy&Physiology, Pathophsiology 5, 6, 7

11-Jun Tuesday 1900-2000 Lifespan Development 8 1 thru 4

2000-2200 Airway Management 9&10

13-Jun Thursday 1900-2200 Patient Assessment 11 thru 16

16-Jun Sunday 0900-1600
Lifting&Moving, Airway and Patient 
Assessment Lab 9 thru 16

18-Jun Tuesday 1900-2200 Airway and Assessment Lab 9 thru 16 5 thru 10

20-Jun Thursday 1900-2000 Bleeding & Shock 29

2000-2100 Soft Tissue Injuries 39 ICS -700

2100-2200 Chest & Abdominal Injuries 31

25-Jun Tuesday 1900-2000 Musculoskeletal Injuries 32

2000-2100 Head & Neck Trauma 33

2100-2200 Multi-System Trauma 34

27-Jun Thursday 1900-2200 Trauma Skills 31 11 thru 16

30-Jun Sunday 0900-1600 Trauma Skills & Scenarios 34

2-Jul Tuesday 1900-2000 Communications&Reporting 17

2000-2200 Environmental Trauma 35

9-Jul Tuesday 1900-2200 Trauma Skills & Scenarios 29-34

11-Jul Thursday 1900-2200 Trauma Scenarios 9 thru 16, 29 thru 34 29-34

14-Jul Tuesday 0900-1000 Pharmacology 18

1000-1100 Respiratory Emergencies 19

1100-1200 Cardiovascular Emergencies 20

1200-1300 Break

1300-1600 Medical Scenarios

16-Jul Thursday 1900-2000 Resuscitaion 21

2000-2200 Altered Mental Status 22

23-Jul Tuesday 1900-2000 Anaphylaxis 23 18-22

2000-2100 Infectious Disease & Sepsis 24

2100-2200 Poisoning 25

25-Jul Thursday 1900-2000 Overdose 25

2000-2100 Abdominal Emergencies 26

2100-2200 Psychiatric Emergencies 27

28-Jul Sunday 0900-1000 Hematological Emergencies 28 ICS - 200

1000-1200 OB/GYN Emergencies 36

1200-1300 Break

1300-1600 Medical Scenarios

30-Jul Tuesday 1900-2200 Medical Scenarios 18 - 28, 3623-28, 35, 36

1-Aug Thursday 1900-2000 Special Needs Patients 37

2000-2200 EMS Operations 38-39

6-Aug Tuesday 1900-2200 Medical Scenarios

8-Aug Thursday 1900-2200 MCI Scenarios

11-Aug Sunday 0900-1600 Scenarios 40, 41 ICS-800

13-Aug Tuesday 1900-2200 Trauma and Medical Scenarios 38-41 AWR -160
15-Aug Thursday 0900-1600 Terminal Competency Psychomotor Exam


